August 2021

STATE LAND USE PLANNING ADVISORY COUNCIL

Membership Roster

COUNTY REPRESENTATIVE TERM PHONE
Carson City Hope Sullivan 12/31/24 775-283-7922
Community Development Director HSullivan@carson.org
201 N Carson Street
Carson City, NV 89701
Churchill James Barbee 12/31/22 775-423-5136
County Manager jbarbee@churchillcounty.org
155 N Taylor Street, Suite 194 5/28/22 Executive
Fallon, NV 89406 Council Term
Clark Sami Real 12/31/24 702-455-3129
Planning Manager Sami.Real@ClarkCountyNV.gov
500 S Grand Central Parkway 5/28/22 Executive
Las Vegas, NV 89155 Council Term
Douglas Maureen Casey 12/31/24 775 309-5321
Planning Commissioner maureen.caseyl@hush.com
1594 Esmeralda Avenue. PO Box 218
Minden, NV 89423
Elko Wilde Brough 1/4/24 775-777-2590
County Commissioner wbrough@elkocountynv.net
540 Court Street, Suite 101
Elko, Nevada 89801
Esmeralda De Winsor 6/30/23 775-530-7443
County Commissioner commissionerdewinsor@gmail.com
PO Box 517
Goldfield, NV 89013
Eureka Jake Tibbitts (Chair) 12/31/22 775-237-6010
Natural Resources Manager _ JTibbitts@EurekaCountyNV.gov
10 S Main Street. PO Box 694 3/1/21 Chairman
Eureka, NV 89316 Term
Humboldt Jim French 12/31/22 775-843-8327
County Commissioner jlfrench6472@sbcglobal.net
5615 Patrician Way 5/28/22 Executive
Winnemucca, NV 89445 Council Term
Lander Art Clark 2/28/23 775-761-6011
County Commissioner aclark@landercountynv.org
50 State Route 305
Battle Mountain, NV 89820
Lincoln Kevin Phillips 2/28/23 775-962-1463

County Commissioner
PO Box 90
Pioche, NV 89043

kevin@Icturbonet.com
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Lyon Wes Henderson 12/31/24 775-461-6296
County Commissioner whenderson@lyon-county.org
117 Denio Drive
Dayton, Nevada 89403
Mineral Curtis Schlepp 12/31/2022 775-316-0758
County Commissioner ccb@mineralcountynv.org
PO Box 1450
Hawthorne, NV 89415
Nye Lorinda Wichman (Vice Chair) 12/31/24 775-761-1626
Natural Resources Director lawichman@co.nye.nv.us
101 Radar Road 1/17/21 Vice
PO Box 153 Chairman Term
Tonopah, NV 89049 5/28/22 Executive
Council Term
Pershing Roger Mancebo 12/31/22 775-273-2351
Former County Commissioner rmancebo24@gmail.com
590 14 Street
Lovelock, NV 89419
Storey Kathy Canfield 775-847-1144
Senior Planner 12/31/22 kcanfield@storeycounty.org
1064 S C Street
Virginia City, NV 89440
Washoe Jeanne Herman 12/31/22 775-358-0555
County Commissioner jherman@washoecounty.us
PO Box 11130
1001 E 9t Street
Reno, NV 89520
White Pine Bill Calderwood 12/31/22 775-293-6552
Public Works Director bcalderwood@whitepinecountynv.gov
953 Campton Street
Ely, NV 89301
Nevada Sari Nichols Interim 775-687-7603
Indian Program Officer Representative snichols@nic.nv.gov
Commission 5366 Snyder Ave
Carson City, NV 89701
Nevada Vinson Guthreau N/A 775-883-7863
Association of | Executive Director vguthreau@nvnaco.org
Counties 304 S Minnesota Street
(Non-Voting) Carson City, NV 89703
Nevada Charlene Bybee N/A (775) 353-2311
League of Councilmember cbybee@cityofsparks.us
Cities and City of Sparks, NV

Municipalities
(Non-Voting)

431 Prater Way
Sparks, NV 89431
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